
Contact: any specific researcher, or a.meijerink@uu.nl for general inquiries

Condensed Matter
& Interfaces

Ornstein laboratory

Chemical synthesis

Cryogenic experiments

Teamwork

Laser spectroscopy

Simulations

Machteld Kamminga
m.e.kamminga@uu.nl
Magnetic materials; superconductivity; crystalline materials

Andries Meijerink
a.meijerink@uu.nl
Luminescent materials;
lanthanides; (nano)crystals

Celso de Mello Donega
c.demello-donega@uu.nl
Luminescent solar concentrators;
optical nanomaterials; nanophosphors

Freddy Rabouw | f.t.rabouw@uu.nl
Colloidal quantum dots; energy transfer
between dopants; photonics

Ingmar Swart | i.swart@uu.nl
Designer quantum materials;
topological insulators;
superconductivity

Daniël Vanmaekelbergh | d.vanmaekelbergh@uu.nl
Quantum materials: bottom-up fabrication & optoelectronic properties

Zeila Zanolli | z.zanolli@uu.nl
Theory and simulation of quantum materials;
topological matter; superconductors
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